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As a global company, Citi is subject to extensive laws, rules, 
and regulations that impact revenues and operating expenses. 
Because of the potential impact public policies can have on 
our business, employees, and customers, Citi engages with 
policymakers to advance and protect the company’s interests 
globally. Citi’s full statement on political activities is available 
online at Citigroup.com.

The Government Affairs team works closely with Citi’s core 
businesses and functions to advocate the company’s interests 
through direct contact with government officials or indirectly 
through trade and business associations. In the U.S., Citi’s 
Political Action Committees also support candidates that 
understand the issues affecting the company’s businesses.

This Report contains information regarding Citi’s political 
contributions, advocacy activities, and principal trade and 
business association memberships for the calendar year 2024.

Introduction

http://Citigroup.com
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United States Lobbying 

In 2024, Citi reported federal advocacy (lobbying) expenditures 
of $4 million. The company lobbied on matters regarding 
financial services and banking, bank capital rules, credit card 
pricing, cyber security, tax policy, trade policy, geopolitical 
issues, and sanctions/investment restrictions.

In the states, Citi advocated on matters regarding financial 
services and banking, privacy proposals, tax policy, laws 
placing restrictions on how banks decide with whom to do 
business impacting Citi’s ability to do business with state and 
local governments, and HR/employment issues.

International Lobbying 

Outside the U.S., Citi’s advocacy efforts vary by country and 
span across multiple financial services industry matters, 
including, but not limited to banking, securities, and financial 
services related issues, cross border data issues, digital assets, 
bank taxes, sanctions, trade policies.

Compliance 

Citi complies with international, national, state, and local 
laws concerning lobbying registration and reporting. At the 
U.S. federal level, quarterly lobbying disclosures are filed 
with the U.S. Congress disclosing Citi’s federal lobbying 
expenditures and the issues lobbied. To review our U.S. 
quarterly filings, visit the Office of the Clerk of House of 
Representatives or the Secretary of the Senate and search 
for “Citigroup Washington, Inc.” in the Registrant Name field. 
State and local, and international disclosure websites are 
listed on Citigroup.com.

Advocacy/Lobbying

https://disclosurespreview.house.gov/?index=%22lobbying-disclosures%22&size=10&sort=[{%22_score%22:true},{%22field%22:%22registrant.name%22,%22order%22:%22asc%22}]
https://disclosurespreview.house.gov/?index=%22lobbying-disclosures%22&size=10&sort=[{%22_score%22:true},{%22field%22:%22registrant.name%22,%22order%22:%22asc%22}]
https://lda.senate.gov/system/public/
http://Citigroup.com
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•	 American Bankers Association

•	 American Financial Services Association

•	 Asia Securities Industry & Financial Markets Association

•	 Asociacion de Bancos de la Argentina

•	 Associacao Bras Das Emprs De Cartoes De Credt E Servs

•	 Association for Financial Markets in Europe

•	 Australian Banking Association Incorporated​

•	 Bank Policy Institute​

•	 Bipartisan Policy Center & BPC Action​

•	 Business Council of Australia

•	 Business Council of New York State

•	 Business Forward​

•	 Business Roundtable​

•	 California Bankers Association 

•	 Chamber of Digital Commerce​

•	 Consumer Bankers Association

•	 Council on Foreign Relations ​

•	 Deutscher Derivate Verband​

•	 Electronic Payments Coalition​

•	 Federacao Brasileira De Bancos ​

•	 Financial Services Forum ​

•	 Global Financial Markets A​ssociation

•	 GSM Association ​

•	 Housing Policy Council ​

•	 Illinois Bankers Association​

•	 Institute of International Finance ​

•	 International Capital Market Association ​

•	 International Swaps And Derivatives Association Incorporated​

•	 International Bankers Association of Japan ​

•	 Loan Syndications And Trading Association ​

•	 Managed Funds Association ​

•	 Mortgage Bankers Association ​

•	 National Association of Affordable Housing Lenders ​

•	 Paris Europlace ​

•	 Partnership for New York City ​

•	 Puerto Rico Bankers Association​

•	 Securities Industry & Financial Markets Association

•	 Structured Finance Industry Group Incorporated​

•	 The CityUK ​

•	 The Clearing House ​

•	 UK Finance Ltd. ​

•	 United States Chamber of Commerce ​

•	 United States Council For International Business

Trade and Business Associations

For 2024, below is a list of the principal associations in which membership 
dues totals $50,000 or more. These associations allocated $12.8 million 
of Citi’s dues as non-deductible lobbying activities in 2024.
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2024 U.S. Political Contributions

One of the most important political engagement tools we 
have continues to be Citi’s employee-funded political action 
committee — Citi PAC. Through Citi PAC, we are better 
positioned to advocate on issues that impact our business, our 
colleagues, and the communities we serve across the country.

Financial support for Citi PAC comes solely through voluntary 
contributions from eligible employees who share the common 
interest of supporting Citi’s efforts in the political process.

We evaluate Citi PAC support to candidates based on the 
following criteria:

•	 Support of business issues important to Citi;

•	 Position on a committee with jurisdiction over policy issues 
important to Citi, or elected leadership position;

•	 Representation of a state or district where Citi has a 
significant employee presence;

•	 Character and integrity; and

•	 Demonstrated commitment to bipartisanship, governing and 
protecting democratic institutions.

A third party provides on-going monitoring of social media 
and news activities of the individuals we have identified for 
contributions during the calendar year.

Description of Contribution Limits
Citi PAC-Federal Contribution Limits

Citi PAC-Federal makes contributions to federal candidates, 
national party committees and Federal Leadership PACs.  
Federal Leadership PACs are permitted to accept donations 
from individuals and other PACs up to $5,000 per calendar 
year. Leadership PACs are established by a federal officeholder 
but are used to support other candidates for federal office. 
Citi PAC-Federal does not make contributions to state or 
local candidates, state or local committees, or state or local 
incumbents running for federal office.

The limits for the Citi PAC-Federal are listed below:

•	 �$5,000 per election to a federal candidate’s campaign 
committee. That means $5,000 may be given for the 
candidate’s primary and $5,000 for the general election,  
for a total of $10,000 per election cycle.

•	 $15,000 per calendar year to a national party committee: 
Democratic Congressional Campaign Committee (DCCC), 
Democratic National Committee (DNC), Democratic 
Senatorial Campaign Committee (DSCC), National 
Republican Congressional Committee (NRCC), National 
Republican Senatorial Committee (NRSC), Republican 
National Committee (RNC).

•	 $5,000 per year to an incumbent’s leadership PAC.

Citi PAC-State Contribution Limits 

Contribution limits within the states and municipalities can 
vary greatly, from $100 per election to $50,000 per election. 
Citi PAC-State makes contributions, where permitted by law, to 
state and local officials, state political party committees, state 
leadership PACs, and national state legislative organizations.
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Contributions1

Alabama
Candidate or Organization Office Sought or Organization Type Source Party Amount

Alabama First PAC Federal Leadership PAC Citi PAC-Federal Republican $2,500

Britt for Alabama Inc. U.S. Senate Citi PAC-Federal Republican $2,000

Terri Sewell for Congress U.S. House Citi PAC-Federal Democrat $2,000

Arizona
Candidate or Organization Office Sought or Organization Type Source Party Amount

Arizona Bankers Assn. State PAC State PAC Citi PAC-State Non-Partisan $2,500

Ciscomani for Congress U.S. House Citi PAC-Federal Republican $1,000

Latino Leaders for Equality,  
Growth, Opportunity P

Federal Leadership PAC Citi PAC-Federal Democrat $2,500

Sinema for Arizona U.S. Senate Citi PAC-Federal Independent -$3,000

Arkansas
Candidate or Organization Office Sought or Organization Type Source Party Amount

Boozman for Arkansas U.S. Senate Citi PAC-Federal Republican $2,000

Cotton For Senate, Inc. U.S. Senate Citi PAC-Federal Republican $2,000

French Hill for Arkansas U.S. House Citi PAC-Federal Republican $2,000

French Hill for Arkansas U.S. House Citi PAC-Federal Republican $3,000

In The Arena PAC Federal Leadership PAC Citi PAC-Federal Republican $2,000

In The Arena PAC Federal Leadership PAC Citi PAC-Federal Republican $1,000

In The Arena PAC Federal Leadership PAC Citi PAC-Federal Republican $2,000

Womack for Congress Committee U.S. House Citi PAC-Federal Republican $1,000

California
Candidate or Organization Office Sought or Organization Type Source Party Amount

Buffy Wicks for Assembly 2024 State House Citi PAC-State Democrat $2,500

CA Issues Forum Non-Federal PAC Citigroup 
Washington Inc.

Non-Partisan $15,000

CA LUV PAC (California Leadership 
United for Victory)

Federal Leadership PAC Citi PAC-Federal Democrat $2,500

California Democratic Party State Party Cmte Citigroup 
Washington Inc.

Democrat $5,000

California Democratic Party State Party Cmte Citi PAC-State Democrat $5,000

Cecilia Aguiar-Curry for  
Assembly 2026

State House Citi PAC-State Democrat $2,500

Jesse Gabriel for Assembly 2024 State House Citi PAC-State Democrat $2,500

1 Citi made no corporate political contributions to organizations outside the U.S. in 2024.
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Jimmy Panetta for Congress U.S. House Citi PAC-Federal Democrat $2,000

Michelle Steel For Congress U.S. House Citi PAC-Federal Republican $1,000

Mike Thompson for Congress U.S. House Citi PAC-Federal Democrat $2,000

Tim Grayson for Senate 2024 State Senate Citi PAC-State Democrat $1,000

Vargas for Congress U.S. House Citi PAC-Federal Democrat $1,500

Young Kim for Congress U.S. House Citi PAC-Federal Republican $2,000

Colorado
Candidate or Organization Office Sought or Organization Type Source Party Amount

Brittany Pettersen for Colorado U.S. House Citi PAC-Federal Democrat $2,000

Brittany Pettersen for Colorado U.S. House Citi PAC-Federal Democrat $2,000

Joe Neguse for Congress U.S. House Citi PAC-Federal Democrat $1,000

Connecticut
Candidate or Organization Office Sought or Organization Type Source Party Amount

Himes for Congress U.S. House Citi PAC-Federal Democrat $2,000

Himes for Congress U.S. House Citi PAC-Federal Democrat $2,000

Delaware
Candidate or Organization Office Sought or Organization Type Source Party Amount

Blue Hen Federal PAC Federal Leadership PAC Citi PAC-Federal Democrat $2,500

Blue Hen Federal PAC Federal Leadership PAC Citi PAC-Federal Democrat $2,500

Delaware House Democrats State Party Cmte Citi PAC-State Democrat $1,000

Friends of Kerri Evelyn Harris State House Citi PAC-State Democrat -$600

Friends of Valerie Longhurst State House Citi PAC-State Democrat -$600

Lisa Blunt Rochester for Senate U.S. Senate Citi PAC-Federal Democrat $2,500

Meyer for Delaware Governor Citi PAC-State Democrat $1,000

PAC302 State PAC Citi PAC-State Democrat $1,200

Florida
Candidate or Organization Office Sought or Organization Type Source Party Amount

Believe in Florida PAC State PAC Citi PAC-State Democrat $2,000

Byron Donalds for Congress U.S. House Citi PAC-Federal Republican -$1,000

Byron Donalds for Congress U.S. House Citi PAC-Federal Republican $1,000

Byron Donalds for Congress U.S. House Citi PAC-Federal Republican $2,000

Campaign Account for  
Marie P. Woodson

State House Citi PAC-State Democrat $1,000

Campaign of Jervonte Edmonds 
for Florida State Representative, 
District 88

State House Citi PAC-State Democrat $1,000

Citizens for Building Florida Future State PAC Citi PAC-State Republican $1,000
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Defending Conserv. and Democracy State PAC Citi PAC-State Non-Partisan $1,500

Friends of Blaise Ingoglia Non-Federal PAC Citi PAC-State Republican $1,000

Friends of Jim Boyd State PAC Citi PAC-State Republican $2,500

Friends of Lauren Melo State PAC Citi PAC-State Republican $1,000

Kelly Skidmore for House State House Citi PAC-State Democrat $1,000

Lindsay Cross for St. House State House Citi PAC-State Democrat $1,000

Mack Bernard Campaign State Senate Citi PAC-State Democrat $1,000

Monique Miller Campaign State House Citi PAC-State Republican $1,000

Georgia
Candidate or Organization Office Sought or Organization Type Source Party Amount

David Scott for Congress U.S. House Citi PAC-Federal Democrat $2,500

Loudermilk for Congress U.S. House Citi PAC-Federal Republican $1,000

Hawaii
Candidate or Organization Office Sought or Organization Type Source Party Amount

Schatz for Senate U.S. Senate Citi PAC-Federal Democrat $1,000

Idaho
Candidate or Organization Office Sought or Organization Type Source Party Amount

Freedom Fund Federal Leadership PAC Citi PAC-Federal Republican $2,500

Freedom Fund Federal Leadership PAC Citi PAC-Federal Republican $2,500

Mike Crapo for US Senate U.S. Senate Citi PAC-Federal Republican $2,500

Illinois
Candidate or Organization Office Sought or Organization Type Source Party Amount

Bill Foster for Congress Committee U.S. House Citi PAC-Federal Democrat $2,000

Bill Foster for Congress Committee U.S. House Citi PAC-Federal Democrat $1,000

Casten For Congress U.S. House Citi PAC-Federal Democrat $2,000

Friends of Raja for Congress U.S. House Citi PAC-Federal Democrat $2,000

LaHood for Congress U.S. House Citi PAC-Federal Republican $1,000

Robin Kelly for Congress U.S. House Citi PAC-Federal Democrat $1,000

Schneider for Congress U.S. House Citi PAC-Federal Democrat $1,000

Schneider for Congress U.S. House Citi PAC-Federal Democrat $1,000

Indiana
Candidate or Organization Office Sought or Organization Type Source Party Amount

Houchin for Congress U.S. House Citi PAC-Federal Republican $1,000

Houchin for Congress U.S. House Citi PAC-Federal Republican $1,000

Houchin for Congress U.S. House Citi PAC-Federal Republican $2,000
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Iowa
Candidate or Organization Office Sought or Organization Type Source Party Amount

Ashley Hinson for Congress U.S. House Citi PAC-Federal Republican $1,000

Feenstra for Congress U.S. House Citi PAC-Federal Republican $1,000

Iowans for Zach Nunn U.S. House Citi PAC-Federal Republican $1,000

Iowans for Zach Nunn U.S. House Citi PAC-Federal Republican $2,000

Iowans for Zach Nunn U.S. House Citi PAC-Federal Republican $1,000

Kentucky
Candidate or Organization Office Sought or Organization Type Source Party Amount

Andy Barr for Congress, Inc. U.S. House Citi PAC-Federal Republican $2,000

Andy Barr for Congress, Inc. U.S. House Citi PAC-Federal Republican $2,000

Andy Barr for Congress, Inc. U.S. House Citi PAC-Federal Republican $1,000

Building America's Republican 
Representation PAC

Federal Leadership PAC Citi PAC-Federal Republican $1,000

Building America's Republican 
Representation PAC

Federal Leadership PAC Citi PAC-Federal Republican $1,000

Building America's Republican 
Representation PAC

Federal Leadership PAC Citi PAC-Federal Republican $3,000

Making Investments Toward 
Conservative Heroes PAC 

Federal Leadership PAC Citi PAC-Federal Republican $2,500

Louisiana
Candidate or Organization Office Sought or Organization Type Source Party Amount

American Revival PAC Federal Leadership PAC Citi PAC-Federal Republican $2,500

American Revival PAC Federal Leadership PAC Citi PAC-Federal Republican $2,500

Eye of the Tiger PAC Federal Leadership PAC Citi PAC-Federal Republican $2,500

Eye of the Tiger PAC Federal Leadership PAC Citi PAC-Federal Republican $2,500

John Kennedy for US U.S. Senate Citi PAC-Federal Republican $2,500

Scalise for Congress U.S. House Citi PAC-Federal Republican $5,000

Maine
Candidate or Organization Office Sought or Organization Type Source Party Amount

Collins for Senator U.S. Senate Citi PAC-Federal Republican $2,500

Massachusetts
Candidate or Organization Office Sought or Organization Type Source Party Amount

Fair Shot PAC Federal Leadership PAC Citi PAC-Federal Democrat $3,500

Madison PAC Federal Leadership PAC Citi PAC-Federal Democrat $2,500

Richard E Neal for Congress 
Committee

U.S. House Citi PAC-Federal Democrat $2,500

Richard E Neal for Congress 
Committee

U.S. House Citi PAC-Federal Democrat $2,500
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Michigan
Candidate or Organization Office Sought or Organization Type Source Party Amount

Huizenga for Congress U.S. House Citi PAC-Federal Republican $3,000

Huizenga for Congress U.S. House Citi PAC-Federal Republican $2,000

Motor City PAC Federal Leadership PAC Citi PAC-Federal Democrat $2,500

Upper Hand Fund Federal Leadership PAC Citi PAC-Federal Republican $1,500

Upper Hand Fund Federal Leadership PAC Citi PAC-Federal Republican $2,000

Upper Hand Fund Federal Leadership PAC Citi PAC-Federal Republican $1,500

Minnesota
Candidate or Organization Office Sought or Organization Type Source Party Amount

Electing Majority Making  
Effective Republicans

Federal Leadership PAC Citi PAC-Federal Republican $2,500

Electing Majority Making  
Effective Republicans

Federal Leadership PAC Citi PAC-Federal Republican $2,500

Emmer for Congress U.S. House Citi PAC-Federal Republican $3,000

Emmer for Congress U.S. House Citi PAC-Federal Republican $2,000

Tina Smith for Minnesota U.S. Senate Citi PAC-Federal Democrat $2,500

Velvet Hammer PAC Federal Leadership PAC Citi PAC-Federal Democrat $2,500

Mississippi
Candidate or Organization Office Sought or Organization Type Source Party Amount

Wicker for Senate U.S. Senate Citi PAC-Federal Republican $2,500

Missouri
Candidate or Organization Office Sought or Organization Type Source Party Amount

Ann PAC Federal Leadership PAC Citi PAC-Federal Republican $2,500

Ann Wagner for Congress U.S. House Citi PAC-Federal Republican $2,500

Ann Wagner for Congress U.S. House Citi PAC-Federal Republican $2,500

Jason Smith for Congress U.S. House Citi PAC-Federal Republican $1,000

Schmitt for Senate U.S. Senate Citi PAC-Federal Republican $2,000

Montana
Candidate or Organization Office Sought or Organization Type Source Party Amount

Big Sky Opportunity PAC Federal Leadership PAC Citi PAC-Federal Republican $5,000

Montanans for Tester U.S. Senate Citi PAC-Federal Democrat $1,000

Tim Sheehy for Montana U.S. Senate Citi PAC-Federal Republican $2,500
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National
Candidate or Organization Office Sought or Organization Type Source Party Amount

Consumer Bankers Association PAC 
(CBA PAC)

Federal Trade Assn PAC Citi PAC-Federal Non-Partisan $2,500

Democratic Attorneys  
General Association

Overhead/Administrative Account Citigroup 
Washington Inc.

Democrat $50,000

Democratic Congressional 
Campaign Committee

National Party Cmte-Fed Acct Citi PAC-Federal Democrat $15,000

Democratic Senatorial  
Campaign Committee

National Party Cmte-Fed Acct Citi PAC-Federal Democrat $15,000

Equality PAC Federal PAC Citi PAC-Federal Democrat $5,000

Financial Services Forum  
Political Action Committee

Federal Trade Assn PAC Citi PAC-Federal Non-Partisan $5,000

International Republican Institute Non-Fed Political Org-Natl Citigroup 
Washington Inc.

Non-Partisan $10,000

National Republican  
Congressional Committee

National Party Cmte-Fed Acct Citi PAC-Federal Republican $15,000

National Republican  
Senatorial Committee

National Party Cmte-Fed Acct Citi PAC-Federal Republican $15,000

New Democrat Coalition  
Action Fund

Federal PAC Citi PAC-Federal Democrat $5,000

Republican Attorneys  
General Association

Overhead/Administrative Account Citigroup 
Washington Inc.

Republican $50,000

Republican State Leadership Cmte Overhead/Administrative Account Citigroup 
Washington Inc.

Republican $25,000

Securities Industry And Financial 
Markets Assn PAC

Federal Trade Assn PAC Citi PAC-Federal Non-Partisan $2,500

Nebraska
Candidate or Organization Office Sought or Organization Type Source Party Amount

Mike Flood for Congress U.S. House Citi PAC-Federal Republican $2,000

Nevada
Candidate or Organization Office Sought or Organization Type Source Party Amount

Nevadans for Steven Horsford U.S. House Citi PAC-Federal Democrat $1,500

Nevadans for Steven Horsford U.S. House Citi PAC-Federal Democrat $2,500

Smart Solutions PAC Federal Leadership PAC Citi PAC-Federal Democrat $5,000

New Hampshire
Candidate or Organization Office Sought or Organization Type Source Party Amount

Shaheen For Senate U.S. Senate Citi PAC-Federal Democrat $1,000

Shaheen For Senate U.S. Senate Citi PAC-Federal Democrat $1,500
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New Jersey
Candidate or Organization Office Sought or Organization Type Source Party Amount

Josh Gottheimer for Congress U.S. House Citi PAC-Federal Democrat $2,500

Josh Gottheimer for Congress U.S. House Citi PAC-Federal Democrat $2,500

New Mexico
Candidate or Organization Office Sought or Organization Type Source Party Amount

Martin Heinrich for Senate U.S. Senate Citi PAC-Federal Democrat $4,000

New York
Candidate or Organization Office Sought or Organization Type Source Party Amount

Dem. Assembly Camp. Cmte-
Housekeeping Acct

State Party Non-Fed Admin Acct Citigroup 
Washington Inc.

Democrat $7,500

Democracy Action Now PAC Federal Leadership PAC Citi PAC-Federal Democrat $2,500

D'Esposito for New York U.S. House Citi PAC-Federal Republican $1,000

Friends For Gregory Meeks U.S. House Citi PAC-Federal Democrat $2,500

Friends For Gregory Meeks U.S. House Citi PAC-Federal Democrat $1,000

Friends For Gregory Meeks U.S. House Citi PAC-Federal Democrat $1,500

Friends of Andrea Stewart-Cousins State Senate Citi PAC-State Democrat $2,000

Friends of Deborah Glick State House Citi PAC-State Democrat $500

Friends of Mike Gianaris State Senate Citi PAC-State Democrat $1,000

Garbarino for Congress U.S. House Citi PAC-Federal Republican $1,000

Garbarino for Congress U.S. House Citi PAC-Federal Republican $1,000

Garbarino for Congress U.S. House Citi PAC-Federal Republican $2,000

Garbarino for Congress U.S. House Citi PAC-Federal Republican $1,000

Jobs Education and Families First 
(JEFF PAC)

Federal Leadership PAC Citi PAC-Federal Democrat $5,000

Joe Morelle for Congress U.S. House Citi PAC-Federal Democrat $1,000

Kavanagh for New York State Senate Citi PAC-State Democrat $750

KENNEDY FOR CONGRESS U.S. House Citi PAC-Federal Democrat $1,000

LaLota for Congress U.S. House Citi PAC-Federal Republican $1,000

Lawler for Congress U.S. House Citi PAC-Federal Republican $2,000

Lawler for Congress U.S. House Citi PAC-Federal Republican $2,000

Loan Syndications and  
Trading Association PAC

Federal Trade Assn PAC Citi PAC-Federal Non-Partisan $2,500

MARC FOR US INC U.S. House Citi PAC-Federal Republican $1,000

NY Rep. Senate Campaign Cmte State Party Cmte Citi PAC-State Republican $1,000

Sanders for Senate State Senate Citi PAC-State Democrat $1,000

Suozzi for Congress U.S. House Citi PAC-Federal Democrat $2,000

Torres For Congress U.S. House Citi PAC-Federal Democrat $2,000
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North Carolina
Candidate or Organization Office Sought or Organization Type Source Party Amount

First in Freedom PAC Federal Leadership PAC Citi PAC-Federal Republican $2,000

Innovation Political Action 
Committee

Federal Leadership PAC Citi PAC-Federal Republican $1,000

Innovation Political Action 
Committee

Federal Leadership PAC Citi PAC-Federal Republican $1,000

Ted Budd for Senate U.S. Senate Citi PAC-Federal Republican $2,000

Together Holding Our Majority 
(THOMPAC)

Federal Leadership PAC Citi PAC-Federal Republican $5,000

North Dakota
Candidate or Organization Office Sought or Organization Type Source Party Amount

Cramer for Senate U.S. Senate Citi PAC-Federal Republican $1,500

Cramer for Senate U.S. Senate Citi PAC-Federal Republican $2,500

Cramer for Senate U.S. Senate Citi PAC-Federal Republican $1,000

Ohio
Candidate or Organization Office Sought or Organization Type Source Party Amount

Beatty for Congress U.S. House Citi PAC-Federal Democrat $2,000

Davidson for Congress U.S. House Citi PAC-Federal Republican $1,000

Davidson for Congress U.S. House Citi PAC-Federal Republican $1,000

Davidson for Congress U.S. House Citi PAC-Federal Republican -$1,000

Friends of Dave Joyce U.S. House Citi PAC-Federal Republican $1,000

Oklahoma
Candidate or Organization Office Sought or Organization Type Source Party Amount

Bice for Congress U.S. House Citi PAC-Federal Republican $1,000

Cole for Congress U.S. House Citi PAC-Federal Republican $2,500

Hern For Congress U.S. House Citi PAC-Federal Republican $1,000

Lucas for Congress U.S. House Citi PAC-Federal Republican $1,500

Lucas for Congress U.S. House Citi PAC-Federal Republican $1,500

Pennsylvania
Candidate or Organization Office Sought or Organization Type Source Party Amount

Friends of Dave McCormick U.S. Senate Citi PAC-Federal Republican $2,500

Friends of Glenn Thompson U.S. House Citi PAC-Federal Republican $1,000

Friends of Joanna McClinton State House Citi PAC-State Democrat $1,000

House Republican Campaign Cmte State Party Cmte Citi PAC-State Republican $500

MAD 4 PA PAC U.S. House Citi PAC-Federal Democrat $1,000

Meuser For Congress U.S. House Citi PAC-Federal Republican $2,000

PA House Democratic Camp. Cmte State Party Cmte Citi PAC-State Democrat $500
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South Carolina
Candidate or Organization Office Sought or Organization Type Source Party Amount

TIM PAC Federal Leadership PAC Citi PAC-Federal Republican $5,000

William Timmons for Congress U.S. House Citi PAC-Federal Republican $2,000

South Dakota
Candidate or Organization Office Sought or Organization Type Source Party Amount

Commonsense, Conservative 
Values PAC

Federal Leadership PAC Citi PAC-Federal Republican $5,000

Dakota Legacy PAC State PAC Citi PAC-State Republican $1,000

Friends of Dusty Johnson U.S. House Citi PAC-Federal Republican $1,000

Mort PAC State PAC Citi PAC-State Republican $1,000

The Peter Norbeck Leadership PAC Federal Leadership PAC Citi PAC-Federal Republican $1,500

The Peter Norbeck Leadership PAC Federal Leadership PAC Citi PAC-Federal Republican $3,500

Tennessee

Candidate or Organization Office Sought or Organization Type Source Party Amount

Marsha for Senate U.S. Senate Citi PAC-Federal Republican $1,500

Senate Eagle PAC Federal Leadership PAC Citi PAC-Federal Republican $2,500

Senate Eagle PAC Federal Leadership PAC Citi PAC-Federal Republican $2,500

Texas
Candidate or Organization Office Sought or Organization Type Source Party Amount

Angie Button Campaign State House Citi PAC-State Republican $1,000

Dustin Burrows Campaign State House Citi PAC-State Republican $2,000

Friends of Pete Flores for  
Texas Senate

State Senate Citi PAC-State Republican $1,000

Jose Menendez Campaign State Senate Citi PAC-State Democrat $1,000

Monica for Congress U.S. House Citi PAC-Federal Republican $1,000

Nathan Johnson Campaign State Senate Citi PAC-State Democrat $1,500

Phil King for State Senate State Senate Citi PAC-State Republican $2,000

Philip Cortez Campaign State House Citi PAC-State Democrat $1,000

R Senate PAC Federal Leadership PAC Citi PAC-Federal Republican $2,500

R Senate PAC Federal Leadership PAC Citi PAC-Federal Republican $2,500

Roger Williams for US Congress 
Committee

U.S. House Citi PAC-Federal Republican $2,000

Sylvia Garcia for Congress U.S. House Citi PAC-Federal Democrat $2,000

Tan Parker for Senate District 12 State Senate Citi PAC-State Republican $2,500

Texans for Jodey Arrington U.S. House Citi PAC-Federal Republican $1,000

Texans for Stan State House Citi PAC-State Republican $1,000

Todd Hunter Campaign State House Citi PAC-State Republican $1,000

Tom Craddick Campaign State House Citi PAC-State Republican $1,000

Vicente Gonzalez For Congress U.S. House Citi PAC-Federal Democrat $2,000
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Virginia
Candidate or Organization Office Sought or Organization Type Source Party Amount

Forward Together PAC Federal Leadership PAC Citi PAC-Federal Democrat $2,500

Kaine for Virginia U.S. Senate Citi PAC-Federal Democrat $2,500

Washington
Candidate or Organization Office Sought or Organization Type Source Party Amount

M-PAC Federal Leadership PAC Citi PAC-Federal Democrat $1,000

West Virginia
Candidate or Organization Office Sought or Organization Type Source Party Amount

Manchin for West Virginia U.S. Senate Citi PAC-Federal Democrat -$3,000

Wisconsin
Candidate or Organization Office Sought or Organization Type Source Party Amount

Moore for Congress U.S. House Citi PAC-Federal Democrat $2,000

Moore for Congress U.S. House Citi PAC-Federal Democrat $2,000

Scott Fitzgerald For Congress U.S. House Citi PAC-Federal Republican $1,000

Steil for Wisconsin U.S. House Citi PAC-Federal Republican $2,000

Steil for Wisconsin U.S. House Citi PAC-Federal Republican $1,000

Steil for Wisconsin U.S. House Citi PAC-Federal Republican $2,000

Wyoming
Candidate or Organization Office Sought or Organization Type Source Party Amount

Friends of John Barrasso U.S. Senate Citi PAC-Federal Republican $2,500

Friends of John Barrasso U.S. Senate Citi PAC-Federal Republican $2,500

LASSO PAC Federal Leadership PAC Citi PAC-Federal Republican $2,500

Lummis for Wyoming, Inc. U.S. Senate Citi PAC-Federal Republican $2,500
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